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R1=R2((VOUT/1.206)-1)
R2=47K
Choose 78.7K for R1, Vout=3.22V

VCC_3V3=3.36V
When Vout=3.2V, Dropout=160mV, Iout=300mA
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SPI BOOT

SPI Polarity

JTAG

ESP32-WROOM-32UE

Strapping:
GPIO0->1:SPI BOOT;0:Download
GPIO2->0:Download
Download mode: GPIO0=0&&GPIO2=0
GPIO5&MTDO->SPI Polarity
MTDI->1:SPI 1.8V;0:SPI 3.3V
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UHF control

这是快速放电电路？
R117电阻太大，起不到快速放电功能。
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